
DAILY LOG OF TRUCK TRIPS FOR REFUSE COLLECTION AND DISPOSAL
  For use of this form, see AR 420-47; the proponent agency is the Office of the Chief of Engineers.  

INCINERATOR
.M2212

TIME

OUT  

TRIP  
NO.  

TOTAL
YARDS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

IN  

SPEEDOMETER
READING

CUBIC YARDS DELIVERED TO --
SANITARY
LANDFILL
.M2211

RESOURCE
RECOVERY/RECYC.

.M2213

SOURCE
SEPARATION

.M2214
OTHER
.M2215

CONTRACTOR
.M2220

DA FORM 3916, APR 80   EDITION OF 1 SEP 72 MAY BE USED USAPPC V1.00

TRUCK DRIVER/CONTRACTOR NAME   

TRUCK NO.   

TOTAL MILES   

TRUCK VOLUME   

AREA SERVED    

DATE  


