<b>DAILY LOG OF TRUCK TRIPS FOR REFUSE COLLECTION AND DISPOSAL</b> For use of this form, see AR 420-47; the proponent agency is the Office of the Chief of Engineers.							
	TIME	SPEEDOMETER READING	TRUCK DRIVER/CONTRACTOR NAME				
OUT			TRUCK NO.		TRUCK VOLUME		
IN			TOTAL MILES		AREA SERVED		
	CUBIC YARDS DELIVERED TO						
TRIP NO.	SANITARY LANDFILL .M2211	INCINERATOR .M2212	RESOURCE RECOVERY/RECYC. .M2213	SOUI SEPARA .M22	ATION	OTHER .M2215	CONTRACTOR .M2220
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
TOTAL YARDS							